Version No.: V1.1 1 www.wtsensor.com
PCM350 (WTR02) Flush Pressure Transmitter
Features
■ 316L flush diaphragm structure
adopted for pressure connection
■ Sanitary, anti-fouling
■ Wide pressure range, can measure
absolute pressure, gauge pressure

plug
Totally imported 100040301013
How to order
PCM350 - 1.6M G B1 C1 T3 J5
Example: PCM350-1.6MGB1C1T3J5
Refer to product model PCM350, with pressure range 0～ 1.6MPa, gauge pressure, output 4～
20mA, pressure connection M20×1.5, 3 cooling fans, electrical connection DIN43650.
G: Gauge pressure
A: Absolute pressure
S: Sealed gauge
pressure C1: M20×1.5-6g
C2: G1/2
C7: NPT1/2, Z1/2
C10: R1/2, ZG1/2
C17: G1
C26: M30×1.5
B1: 4～20mA
B2: 1～5V
B3: 0～5V
B6: 0.5～4.5V
B7: 0～10V
J1: 2088 housing
J1X: 2088 housing
with display
J5: DIN43650
Product model
See pressure range
selection above
T3: 3 cooling fans
T5: 5 cooling fans
Version No.: V1.1 6 www.wtsensor.com